
Ordering Rule of CSRayzer's Polarization Maintaining WDM

PM Fused Type WDM

PMWDM-①-②-③-④-⑤-⑥-⑦-⑧

① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧

Wavelength Package 
Dimension

Fiber Type Fiber 
Length

Fiber Jacket Connector Working 
Axis

Power Type

980/1064-980/1064nm C1-
3.0*45mm

PM980-
PM980

0.8-0.8M 0-Bare Fiber N-None B-Both Axis 
Working

C-
Continuous

980/1550-980/1550nm C2-
3.0*54mm

PM1550-
PM1550

1-1M 1-900μm Loose Tube FU-FC/PC S-Specify P-Pulse

S-Specify S-Specify S-Specify S-Specify 2-2mm Cable FA-FC/APC S-Specify

3-3mm Cable S-Specify

S-Specify

eg.: PMWDM-1030/980-C1-PM980-1-0-N-B-C means, PM fused type WDM, 1030/980nm wavelength, 3.0x45mm packaging, 1 meter 
PM980 bare fiber without connector, both axis working in CW power. 

PM Filter Type WDM

PMFWDM-①-②-③-④-⑤-⑥-⑦-⑧

① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧

PASS/REFLECT Wavelength Package 
Dimension

Fiber Type Fiber 
Length

Fiber Jacket Connector Working 
Axis

Power Type

980/1064—P980nm/R1064nm C1-
5.5*35mm

PM980-
PM980

0.8-0.8M 0-Bare Fiber N-None F-Fast Axis 
Blocked

C-
Continuous

1064/980—P1064nm/R980nm S-Specify PM1550-
PM1550

1-1M 1-900μm Loose Tube FU-FC/PC B-Both Axis 
Working

P-Pulse

1550/980—P1550nm/R980nm S-Specify S-Specify 2-2mm Cable FA-FC/APC S-Slow Axis 
Blocked

S-Specify

S-Specify 3-3mm Cable S-Specify S-Specify

S-Specify

eg.: PMFWDM-1030/980-C1-PM980-1-0-N-B-C means, PM Filter type WDM, Pass band 1030/ Reflect band 980nm, 5.5x35mm 
packaging, 1 meter PM980 bare fiber without connector, both axis working in CW power. 


